		FILED EFFECTIVE
	LES OF AMENDMENT TO LES OF ORGANIZATION ED LIABILITY COMPANY	2005 SEP 28 PN 4:28
(Instru	ctions on back of application)	
	ed liability company is:	
	- Lucian Construction, LLC	autore in 10
	LLC has been administratively dissolved and the valiable for use, #2 below must include an amend	
	of organization were filed was:	Jan 14, 2005
COMPLETE ONLY	THE APPLICABLE ITEMS	
3. The name of the lim	ited liability company is amended to rea	d:
5. The information on	of the limited liability company shall hence Manager(s) Members the managers/members shall be amend <u>Address</u>	ded as follows: Add Delete Other
Name		
<u>Name</u> Belinda	Hemilion 3209 HWY55 New Moadows 108365	
-	Hemilton 3209 HWY55 New Meadows ID8365	l
-	Hemilton 3209 HWY55 New Meadows ID8365	l
Belinda	New Moadows 108365	
Belinda	New Moadoux 108365	
Beilnda 6. Signature of at legendre Signature: Travis Hamil Capacity: LLC Member	New Moadows 108365	94
Belinda 6. Signature of at legendre Signature: Travia Hamit Capacity: LLC Membe	New Moadows 108365	IDAMO SECRETARY OF STATE 09/29/2005 05:00

......

^{208 245 2242} noi tourtenoo.